Taconic Hills
Boys Varsity Football
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Josh Piper, Head Coach
e« Adam Peck, Asst Coach
o Josh Miller, Asst Coach

Players (26)

NAME

Jacob Alvarez
Raymond Baird
Tyler Boyles
Connor Buchinsky
William Gagnon
Alexander Garrity
Curran Garrity
Gavin Halsted
Gavin Hartka
Collin Higley
Otis Jarzombek
Richard Jennings
Justin Kernan
Kaiden Klein
Tyler Lewis
Charles Moot
Tyler Mulrein
Aaron Peck
Tyler Peck
Jackson Piser
Casmir Ryan
Nico Scionti
Kassey Stickle
Troy Super

Ryan Walch

Thai Weber

NUMBER

7

70
76
74
66
88
18
2

8

32
79
78
13
61
72
14
55
75
10
77
25
20
22
5

1

56

Athletics Director: Angela Webster
Assistant: Tom Davis

73 County Route 11A
Craryville, NY, 12521
(518) 325-2896

GRADE
10
12
10
12
12
11
12
11
11
10
12
12
12
10
12
11
11
12
12
10
10
11
11
12
12
11
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